
Department Scheme Application 
No

Course Financial 
Year

Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Amount 
Disbursed To 

VJNT
Tuition Fees and 
Examination Fees 
to VJNT Students

1920VJT100
0018859

Master of 
Social Work 
(MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020 1 Vaishali Prakash 

Patil
BMHMC09054
227 820.00

FIRST 820.00

VJNT
Tuition Fees and 
Examination Fees 
to VJNT Students

1920VJT100
0018859

Master of 
Social Work 
(MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020

1
Vaishali Prakash 
Patil

BMHMC09054
227 820.00

SECOND 820.00



Department Scheme Application No Course Financial Year Beneficiary Name Amount Disbursed To 
Student(₹)

DHE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati 
Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme

1920DHR1000248666 Bachelor of Social 
Work (BSW) F.Y.2019-2020 1 Vinay Kailas Marathe 600.00

DHE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati 
Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme

1920DHR1000235185 Bachelor of Social 
Work (BSW) F.Y.2019-2020 2 Yunus Jahur Patel 580.00

first instllment 1,180.00

Department Scheme Application No Course Financial Year Beneficiary Name Amount Disbursed To 
Student(₹)

DHE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati 
Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme

1920DHR1000248666 Bachelor of Social 
Work (BSW) F.Y.2019-2020

1
Vinay Kailas Marathe 600.00

DHE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati 
Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme

1920DHR1000235185 Bachelor of Social 
Work (BSW) F.Y.2019-2020

2
Yunus Jahur Patel 580.00

second instllment 1,180.00



Department Scheme Application No Course Financial Beneficiary Name Beneficiary Beneficiary FIRST Amount Reason Status

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
43446

Master of Social 
Work (MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020 Sagar Rama Dole BMHMC0813

3228 9657160157 FIRST 2010.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
33076

Master of Social 
Work (MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020

Payal Dilip 
Sonawane

BMHMC0965
2487 8600895458 FIRST 1770.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
34459

Master of Social 
Work (MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020

Rahul Narayan 
Tayade

BMHMC0954
9214 8830420867 FIRST 1770.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
03091

Bachelor of 
Social Work 
(BSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020

vicky rajendra 
sonawane - 7620580819 FIRST 0.00 Allotment Pending At 

DBT Pending

FIRST 5,550.00

Department Scheme Application No Course Financial 
Year Beneficiary Name Beneficiary 

ID
Beneficiary 
Mobile No SECOND 

Amount 
Disbursed 

To 
Student(₹)

Reason Status

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
43446

Master of Social 
Work (MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020 Sagar Rama Dole BMHMC0813

3228 9657160157 SECOND 2010.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
33076

Master of Social 
Work (MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020

Payal Dilip 
Sonawane

BMHMC0965
2487 8600895458 SECOND 1770.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

VJNT
Post Matric 
Scholarship to 
SBC Students

1920VJS10000
34459

Master of Social 
Work (MSW)

F.Y.2019-
2020

Rahul Narayan 
Tayade

BMHMC0954
9214 8830420867 SECOND 1770.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

SECOND 5,550.00



Departm
ent

Scheme Application No Financial Year Beneficiary Name Amount 
Disbursed VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000239338 F.Y.2019-2020 1 Anand Laxman Chavhan 1370.00

VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000173478 F.Y.2019-2020 2 Shrutika Shreekrushna Satote 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000328676 F.Y.2019-2020 3 Sheshrao Ajabrao Shinde 1750.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000162662 F.Y.2019-2020 4 Dnyaneshwar Trambak Rathod 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000347544 F.Y.2019-2020 5 Krushna Parashuram Jadhav 1180.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000351029 F.Y.2019-2020 6 Sagar Rajendra Lohar 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000221478 F.Y.2019-2020 7 Ojaswini Rajendra Kale 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000213489 F.Y.2019-2020 8 Payal Uttam Bhoi 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000126753 F.Y.2019-2020 9 Dipali Vijay Chavhan 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000180225 F.Y.2019-2020 10 Akash Yuvraj Kumavat 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000195596 F.Y.2019-2020 11 Savita Prakash Wagh 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000346242 F.Y.2019-2020 12 Tulasiram Harichand Rathod 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000124065 F.Y.2019-2020 13 Kalyani Anandrao Tadage 1200.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000402344 F.Y.2019-2020 14 Tejaswini Maruti Kale 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000328584 F.Y.2019-2020 15 Sagar Eknath Bhoi 1200.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000313984 F.Y.2019-2020 16 Ravindra Rupachand Pawar 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000354792 F.Y.2019-2020 17 Maganla Gopichand Pawar 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000338427 F.Y.2019-2020 18 Samadhan Bhavalal Pawar 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000012775 F.Y.2019-2020 19 Shrikant Badrinath Pawar 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000368464 F.Y.2019-2020 20 Vinod Birmal Pawar 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000362436 F.Y.2019-2020 21 Kimmat Sonusing Rathod 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000225714 F.Y.2019-2020 22 Yogesh Dattatray Jadhav 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000158898 F.Y.2019-2020 23 Mohini Vitthal Kharwal 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000110083 F.Y.2019-2020 24 Sandip Appa Chavhan 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000259828 F.Y.2019-2020 25 Jitendra Ravindra Rathod 1140.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000101589 F.Y.2019-2020 26 Kalpesh Dnyaneshwar Beldar 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000220605 F.Y.2019-2020 27 Arun Ramdas Patil 1200.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000233852 F.Y.2019-2020 28 Chetan Arun Patil 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000059368 F.Y.2019-2020 29 Jayeshri Mahendra Gosavi 1140.00

FIRST 46,630.00



Departm
ent

Scheme Application No Financial Year Beneficiary Name Amount 
Disbursed VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000239338 F.Y.2019-2020 1 Anand Laxman Chavhan 1370.00

VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000328676 F.Y.2019-2020 2 Sheshrao Ajabrao Shinde 1750.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000173478 F.Y.2019-2020 3 Shrutika Shreekrushna Satote 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000162662 F.Y.2019-2020 4 Dnyaneshwar Trambak Rathod 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000347544 F.Y.2019-2020 5 Krushna Parashuram Jadhav 1180.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000126753 F.Y.2019-2020 6 Dipali Vijay Chavhan 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000221478 F.Y.2019-2020 7 Ojaswini Rajendra Kale 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000213489 F.Y.2019-2020 8 Payal Uttam Bhoi 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000180225 F.Y.2019-2020 9 Akash Yuvraj Kumavat 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000351029 F.Y.2019-2020 10 Sagar Rajendra Lohar 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000195596 F.Y.2019-2020 11 Savita Prakash Wagh 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000124065 F.Y.2019-2020 12 Kalyani Anandrao Tadage 1200.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000346242 F.Y.2019-2020 13 Tulasiram Harichand Rathod 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000402344 F.Y.2019-2020 14 Tejaswini Maruti Kale 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000328584 F.Y.2019-2020 15 Sagar Eknath Bhoi 1200.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000012775 F.Y.2019-2020 16 Shrikant Badrinath Pawar 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000313984 F.Y.2019-2020 17 Ravindra Rupachand Pawar 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000338427 F.Y.2019-2020 18 Samadhan Bhavalal Pawar 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000354792 F.Y.2019-2020 19 Maganla Gopichand Pawar 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000362436 F.Y.2019-2020 20 Kimmat Sonusing Rathod 1370.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000368464 F.Y.2019-2020 21 Vinod Birmal Pawar 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000225714 F.Y.2019-2020 22 Yogesh Dattatray Jadhav 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000158898 F.Y.2019-2020 23 Mohini Vitthal Kharwal 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000110083 F.Y.2019-2020 24 Sandip Appa Chavhan 2010.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000101589 F.Y.2019-2020 25 Kalpesh Dnyaneshwar Beldar 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000259828 F.Y.2019-2020 26 Jitendra Ravindra Rathod 1140.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000220605 F.Y.2019-2020 27 Arun Ramdas Patil 1200.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000233852 F.Y.2019-2020 28 Chetan Arun Patil 1770.00
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000059368 F.Y.2019-2020 29 Jayeshri Mahendra Gosavi 1140.00

SECO
ND

SECOND 46,630.00


